
2017 SepOct Skills Interage
Westwave Aquatic Centre, Henderson

Saturday, 30 September 2017 ~ Sunday, 1 October 2017

Auckland

Rankings
Rank Score Name

6.5.3.2

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 1m

1 131.50 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
2 131.20 Kalia Dziwulska (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
3 124.30 Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
4 123.50 Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
5 116.40 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
6 113.20 Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
7 112.00 Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
8 108.90 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
9 103.50 Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere

10 101.90 Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
11 100.70 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
12 93.20 Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
13 92.70 Tanner Costin (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
14 0.00 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 1m

1 125.60 Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving
2 111.00 Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving
3 107.70 Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
4 104.30 Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving
5 100.60 Liam Huse-White (2004) -- Diving Waitakere
6 98.30 Maria Francesca Danielle Rodriguez (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
7 95.90 Finlay Cryns (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
8 93.10 Maria Sophia Rodriguez (2003) -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

1 126.50 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
2 122.00 Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
3 119.50 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere
4 118.00 Michael Walmsley (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
5 116.50 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

6= 114.00 Kelsey Wade (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
6= 114.00 Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
8 110.00 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere

9= 105.00 Phoebe Leech (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
9= 105.00 Hannah Lowe (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
11 104.50 Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
12 103.00 Oliver McGee (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
13 102.50 Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
14 102.00 Joachim Cleator (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
15 99.50 Elliyah Tegg (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
16 99.00 Natalia Noone-Jones (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
17 97.50 Helena Zeman (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

18= 90.50 Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
18= 90.50 Rosemary Clark (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
20= 0.00 Rebekah Wan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
20= 0.00 Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

1 119.50 Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
2 111.50 Imogen Bailey Berghan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
3 110.50 Nadija Turk (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

4= 109.00 Sophie Brown-Fox (2002) -- Diving Waitakere
4= 109.00 Rebekah Wan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

Interage Group B 1m

1 234.50 Javiyah Nikoia (2002) -- Diving Waitakere
2 207.25 Kaitlyn Mallon (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

Interage Group C 1m

1 184.70 Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 1m

1 164.95 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbour Diving
2 154.25 Maggie Collis (2005) -- North Harbour Diving
3 152.75 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
4 123.70 Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
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Rank Score Name

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

1 120.00 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
2 118.50 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
3 115.00 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
4 113.50 Kelsey Wade (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
5 110.50 Phoebe Leech (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
6 109.50 Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving
7 109.00 Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
8 108.50 Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
9 107.50 Michael Walmsley (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

10 104.50 Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
11 104.00 Elliyah Tegg (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
12 103.50 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere
13 103.00 Natalia Noone-Jones (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
14 101.00 Joachim Cleator (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
15 100.50 Hannah Lowe (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
16 99.00 Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
17 95.50 Oliver McGee (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
18 93.50 Helena Zeman (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
19 88.00 Rosemary Clark (2007) -- North Harbour Diving

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - Poolside

1 114.50 Rebekah Wan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
2 111.50 Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
3 108.00 Nadija Turk (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
4 104.00 Imogen Bailey Berghan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
5 97.50 Sophie Brown-Fox (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

1 116.00 Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
2 112.00 Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
3 111.00 Kalia Dziwulska (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
4 108.50 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
5 106.50 Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere

6= 104.50 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
6= 104.50 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
8 103.00 Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
9 102.00 Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

10 101.00 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
11 96.00 Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
12 90.00 Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
13 28.50 Tanner Costin (2007) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
14 0.00 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
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Rank Score Name

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 3m

1 115.50 Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving
2 109.00 Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving
3 102.00 Maria Sophia Rodriguez (2003) -- North Harbour Diving
4 99.50 Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
5 98.00 Maria Francesca Danielle Rodriguez (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
6 97.00 Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving
7 85.00 Finlay Cryns (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
8 84.50 Liam Huse-White (2004) -- Diving Waitakere

Interage Group B 3m

1 246.90 Javiyah Nikoia (2002) -- Diving Waitakere
2 177.95 Kaitlyn Mallon (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

Interage Group C 3m

1 169.45 Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

1 143.60 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbour Diving
2 140.45 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
3 132.70 Maggie Collis (2005) -- North Harbour Diving
4 105.15 Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

1 119.00 Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
2 117.00 Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
3 116.50 Michael Walmsley (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
4 112.00 Hannah Lowe (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
5 111.00 Kelsey Wade (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
6 108.00 Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
7 107.50 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
8 107.00 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere
9 106.00 Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving

10 105.50 Helena Zeman (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
11 103.00 Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
12 102.00 Phoebe Leech (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
13 100.50 Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
14 99.50 Elliyah Tegg (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
15 99.20 Oliver McGee (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
16 98.50 Joachim Cleator (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
17 98.00 Natalia Noone-Jones (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
18 96.50 Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
19 86.50 Rosemary Clark (2007) -- North Harbour Diving

20= 0.00 Rebekah Wan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)
20= 0.00 Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour Diving (withdrew)

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 4 / 5 7:53 p.m.,  Tuesday, 10 October 2017



Rank Score Name

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

1 129.00 Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
2 108.00 Rebekah Wan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
3 107.00 Sophie Brown-Fox (2002) -- Diving Waitakere
4 106.50 Imogen Bailey Berghan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
5 103.00 Nadija Turk (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
6 0.00 Maria Francesca Danielle Rodriguez (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

(withdrew)

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - Platform

1 131.00 Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
2 130.00 Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

3= 123.50 Kalia Dziwulska (2006) -- North Harbour Diving
3= 123.50 Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
5 122.50 Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour Diving
6 122.00 Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
7 117.50 Grace Campbell (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
8 116.00 Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere
9 109.50 Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

10 106.00 Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour Diving
11 105.50 Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere
12 103.00 Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere
13 0.00 Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew)

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

1 124.00 Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour Diving
2 111.00 Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
3 109.50 Maria Sophia Rodriguez (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

4= 104.00 Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour Diving
4= 104.00 Finlay Cryns (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
6 103.00 Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

7= 101.00 Maria Francesca Danielle Rodriguez (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
7= 101.00 Liam Huse-White (2004) -- Diving Waitakere

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - Platform

1 121.50 Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbour Diving
2 117.00 Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
3 113.00 Maggie Collis (2005) -- North Harbour Diving
4 109.50 Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere
5 0.00 Maria Francesca Danielle Rodriguez (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

(withdrew)
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